
Official Results

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021

LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

Javelin Throw Dec / Rzut oszczepem M (10bój)
Referee: ZDYBEL Aleksander

Jesus GARCIA ABREU VEN Taipei (TPE) 09-08-13WORLD RECORD 73.47

Theodor THOR SWE Stockholm (SWE) 11-05-21WORLD RECORD U20 62.57

Jesus GARCIA ABREU VEN Izmir (TUR) 08-09-28CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 68.45

Start:  21-08-26  18:00:

End: 21-08-26  18:20:00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result Points

1 229 KHILENKO Konstantin Vladistavovich 95-08-26 RCDS 42.63 480     

2 112 KULDEYEV Nursultan 96-03-16 KAZAKHSTAN 42.42 477     

3 237 MUMINDZHANOV Ardasher Parvizovich 95-02-13 RCDS 42.29 475     

4 89 VAGHAR Yashar 93-09-01 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 42.22 474     

5 114 KYSTAUBAYEV Farkhad 94-01-27 KAZAKHSTAN 32.31 332     

6 201 SZYSZKOWSKI Damian 96-10-23 POLAND 32.23 331     

I II III

38.67 x 42.63KHILENKO Konstantin Vladista

42.42 38.12 xKULDEYEV Nursultan

37.22 38.30 42.29MUMINDZHANOV Ardasher P

39.68 42.22 xVAGHAR Yashar

32.31 rKYSTAUBAYEV Farkhad

30.64 29.90 32.23SZYSZKOWSKI Damian

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Standings after  9 events

MUMINDZHANOV Ardasher P RCDS1  5833

KHILENKO Konstantin Vladist RCDS2  5690 143

VAGHAR Yashar ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN3  4898 935

KYSTAUBAYEV Farkhad KAZAKHSTAN4  4499 1334

SZYSZKOWSKI Damian POLAND5  4277 1556

KULDEYEV Nursultan KAZAKHSTAN6  3707 2126

VOYTSIK Kiryl BELARUS  DNF
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 21-08-26 18:27:06


